Maxi Move
Parts List
...with people in mind001.25070.EN Rev 17  •  3/2016
Design Policy and Copyright
® and ™ are trademarks belonging to the ArjoHuntleigh group of companies. 
© ArjoHuntleigh AB 2014.
As our policy is one of continuous improvement, we reserve the right to modify designs without
prior notice.The content of this publication may not be copied either whole or in part without the

• Product number: See label.
• Serial number: See label.
Product Number Codification
K M C X X X
JIB OPTION
N - STANDARD JIB
E - EXTENDED JIB
SCALE OPTION
X - WITHOUT SCALE
A - WITH CERTIFIED SCALE  (CLASS III)
U - WITH NON-CERTIFIED SCALE
WHEEL OPTION
S - STANDARD HEIGHT (WHEEL Ø 100MM)
L - LOW HEIGHT (WHEEL Ø 86 MM)
E - EXTRA LOW HEIGHT (WHEEL Ø 49 MM)
MAXI MOVE
KMCXXX
KMC-XXXXX
2012 - 04
Product number
Serial number
Manufacturer
information
Date of
manufacture
Example of ID label
Product Number Nomenclature
Modifications made to the equipment without ArjoHuntleigh’s express acknowledgement will invalidate
supplier’s product liability.
General Information
4
Item #:
Refers to
the callout
numbers
that point to
the various
parts in the
exploded
drawings.
Description:
A short explanation
of the part being
referred to.

(see Product
Number
Codification).
Remarks:
General notes
relevant to the
part.
Kit:
Refers to
a kit that
includes the
part
Note: An item
that belongs to
a kit cannot be
ordered.
separately.
How to Read Parts List Tables
A REPLACEMENT KITS TABLE
Kit Part # Description Included Items
K1 700-00001 FIRST REPLACEMENT KIT B2
K2 700-00002 SECOND REPLACEMENT KIT B6-B7
K3 700-00003 THIRD REPLACEMENT KIT B1, B3-B4
K4 700-00004 FOURTH REPLACEMENT KIT B5
K1 700-00001 FIRST REPLACEMENT KIT B2
B PARTS DETAIL TABLE
Item Part # Description From s/n To s/n Qty Remarks Kit
1 001-00001 FIRST PART 2 This part was replaced K3
2 001-00002 SECOND PART 1 K1
3 001-00003 THIRD PART 1 K3
4 001-00004 FOURTH PART 1 K3
5 001-00005 FIFTH PART 1 Include item 13 K4
6 001-00006 SIXTH PART - KMC-00123 1 K2
7 001-00007 SEVENTH PART KMC-00124 - 1 Not Illustrated K2
Kit:
Refers to an item
that consist of a
replacement kit.
Part #:
Use these part numbers
as a reference when
ordering.
Description:
A short explanation
of the kit being
referred to.
Included Items:
Refers to items, listed in the table,
that are contained within the kit.
Letters refer to the relevant table.
Numbers refer to an item in the table.
5
Extended Jib
Regular Jib
Dummy block
(for non-scale units KMC*X*)
(Produced after December 2013)
Load Cell
(for scale units)
Dummy block
(for non-scale units KMC*X*)
(Produced prior January 2014)
35
46
47
48
49 50
51
P6 P3
19
P5